
O‘AHU COUNTY DEMOCRATS
DEMOCRATIC PARTY OF HAWAI‘I

2012 Convention 
(as of 27 April 2012)

O‘ahu County Chair
T. Anthony Gill, J.D.  
tgill@gzattorneys.com

O‘ahu County Vice Chair
Francis Choe
fhchoe@gmail.com

Recording Secretary
Bixby Ho
Bixby.ho@gmail.com

Parliamentarian
Dr. William J. Puette, CP, PRP
wpuette@gmail.com

Sergeant-at-Arms
Glenn Ida
glennida@gmail.com

Credentials
Richard Halverson, Ph.D.
richhalverson@gmail.com

Myra Arzadon
namaste808@hotmail.com

Logistics
Rev. Dr., Vinny Browne
Rev.Dr.Browne@live.com

Lynell Yuu
lynelly@gmail.com

CONVENTION COMMITTEES:

Rules
Lynne Matusow
lynnehi@aol.com

Charles Prentiss, Ph.D.
prentissc001@hawaii.rr.com

Resolutions
Charles Ice
icec002@hawaii.rr.com

Lynn Sager
lynnmariesager@gmail.com

Platform
John Bickel
jbickel15@yahoo.com

Ann S. Freed
annsfreed@gmail.com

Affirmative Action
Tristen Aczon
tgaczon@gmail.com

Anthony Austin 
veteranswaybicycles@hotmail.com

Elections
Andrei Soto
Mksa100@yahoo.com

Rebecca Soon
rebecca.ji.soon@gmail.com
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